2017 CFR Delaware

Race Date
July 20, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Chemours Employees Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 57:39.5
1 1141 Michael Bosacco M 1 1 18:22.7 18:22.7
2 1097 Derek Anderson M 3 4 19:19.0 37:41.7
3 1060 Aaron George M 5 9 19:57.8 57:39.5
Team - The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:08:19.5
1 1478  Connor Schuck M 7 7 20:22.1 20:22.1
2 1481  Matthew Dubuque M 20 27 23:55.2 44:17.3
3 1477 Chris Vadas M 22 49 24:02.2 1:08:19.5
Team - TA Instruments Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:11:14.0
1 1472 Vladislav Los M 4 4 19:32.1 19:32.1
2 1468  Paulius Vaitiekunas M 21 25 23:55.2 43:27.4
3 1469  Pete Shickel M 55 80 27:46.5 1:11:14.0
Team - Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:20:00.2
1 1496 lan Bambrick M 23 23 24:07.3 24:07.3
2 7154  Benjamin Potts M 53 76 27:35.9 51:43.3
3 1396 Mike Rusie M 61 137 28:16.9 1:20:00.2
Team - Casarino Christman Shalk Ransom & Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:22:01.4
1 1382 Matt O'Byrne M 44 44 26:26.2 26:26.2
2 1058 Ken Doss M 51 95 27:31.0 53:57.2
3 1362 Brian Demott M 58 153 28:04.2 1:22:01.4
Team - Chemours Family & Friends Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:24:23.1
1 1173  Adam Lawler M 13 13 21:30.0 21:30.0
2 1178 Kara Siemer M 88 101 29:56.9 51:26.9
3 1367 Brandon Spivey M 112 213 32:56.2 1:24:23.1
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Race Date
July 20, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - AAA Mid Atlantic Team

1 1350 Frank Luckangelo
2 1352 Keith Mcintyre
3 1344  David Fruchtman

Team - Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney

1 1366 Vienna Spadacicini

Team - Barclays

1 1394 Mike Noonan

Team - Western Family YMCA

1 1489 Shane Scott

Team - Delaware 87ers

1 1180
2 1183

Ben Cooley
Kyle Hagenman

Team - Servpro of Wilmington

1 1464
2 1465

Brett Askin
Logan Brown

Team - FideliTrade Incorporated

1 1195 Darren Talham
2 1368 Meriam Ismagambetov
3 1193 Catherine Anzalone
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2017 CFR Delaware
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:25:17.0
M 48 48 27:06.5 27:06.5
M 62 110 28:18.0 55:24.5
M 86 196 29:52.4 1:25:17.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F 95 95 31:05.7 31:05.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 57 57 28:03.2 28:03.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 2 2 18:32.5 18:32.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 24 24 24:09.1 24:09.1
M 38 62 25:35.8 49:44.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 34 34 25:09.7 25:09.7
M 71 105 28:47.6 53:57.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 43 43 26:04.4 26:04.4
F 42 85 26:01.7 52:06.1
F 117 202 33:37.1 1:25:43.2
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2017 CFR Delaware

Race Date
July 20, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield DE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1320 John Pollock M 37 37 25:33.5 25:33.5
2 1321 Matt Stehl M 116 153 33:24.5 58:58.0
3 1326 Tom Delgenio F 25 178 24:13.8 1:23:11.8
Team - Rummel Klepper & Kahl LLP Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1332 Josephus Van Boekhold M 28 28 24:41.8 24:41.8
2 1329 AshaHenry F 100 128 31:35.2 56:17.0
3 1461 Patricia Cannon F 101 229 31:37.8 1:27:54.9
Team - White and Williams LLP Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1494 Randy MacTough M 40 40 25:51.3 25:51.3
2 1492  John Balaguer M 104 144 32:10.1 58:01.4
3 1491  Jackie Gulino F 103 247 32:10.1 1:30:11.6
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